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7 Lap Race for Solos 126cc-1300ce

(ZTor iiovice Licence tiolders only)

Ian Cobby
Clive Lawson

Thomas Welker--iunro

Paul Chandler
lierk Cuirtis
Russell Barnes
RQovert Fowler
Paul Sherican
Roger* Freeman
David Sacler
Ancrew Uearlove
Robert Pope
ifizel Busch

Ted ilaskell
Andrew Bryan
Richard Hall
Andy Buckingham
Richmona Smith
Andrew iioriison
Phil Tuitle
Anthony Chandler
Siewart Chapman
Chris Chilton
Danny Eady
Peter Gill
iiichael Thorg

Hdichael nlacleuon

tiichael Grego:y

RECORUDED FASTEST LAP: wo,

RACE 2
TS 28
2 1
a3 117
4 32
5 8
6 14
7
8 83
) 4

L0 19

11 31

12 6

18 22

14 g

15 23

16 36

67ca8 R G

18 27

19 15

29 g2

21 2

27

250
350
750
1000
280
250
1100
317
553
250
250
247
247
250
247
247
247
500
1100
250
250
347
250
350
28
250
250
247

Vamaila
Yamaiia
Suzulki
suzulii
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuiki
Yamahsa
wawasaki
Yamaha
Yamahe
Yaimaha
Yamana
Yamaha
Yamana
Yamaiha
Yamaha
fonca
Suzuici
Yamana
puzuki
Yamaha
Yanana
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamahea
Yamaha

Lan Cobhy

Champion-
ship
Tine Speec Pointa
2.45.4 L2.585
G.50.3 6l.36
9.56.3 50.74
9.53.9 00.66
16.10,C
10.13.0
10.14.4
10.15.5
105155
106.20.C
10.20.4
G Laps
21415

7 Lap Race for Solos Clce-125¢cc: Sgle Cyl. 2-Stroxes

17600~2500c 4-Strokes 175ce~500cc

Bruce Stevenson
Vernon Clashier
Colin Carey
Chiris Hopes
llark Clements
John Goff

Ancdy Angus
Colin Roper
Angus Stevenson
Barrie Trons
Steven vhapshott
Kevin Bowman
Wartin Jones

~ Lennis Appleby

Chris licGovern
Uavid Bowman
Tony Green

Yill Rogers
Russell Lee
Cerala Smith
James Palfreman

250
487
495
250
250
530
250
128
244
124
125
1z
500
123
500
125
247
487
250
495
250

Cotton
llogsack
Carrell Ducati
Yemana
QC3C Rotax
Joy PPS
Yansha
Houda
Rotax
Honda
tionda

5 Honda

Heroy lionda
Yamaha

Joy lHonda
Yanaha

UPR

Houda
Yamalia

BSA

Yamaia
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RACE 2

22 29
23 42
24 10
25 135
26 20
27 3
28 18
29 24
30 30
31 26

REZCORDED FASTEST LAP:

(contd. )

Graham Lawlor
Richmond Smith
Roy liatson

Pat Phillips
Steven Clements
liick Pease
Anthony Chandler
Jonn Horgan

ivan Cooix

Martyn Tyrrell

RACE 3
3 2z
2 55
3 68
4 21
5 30
6 29
7 38
8 3
g 70

30 47

11 1

12 24

13 37

14 42

15 75

16 Zp

17 43

18 1¢

19 38

20 69

21 40

22 67

23 48

24 49

25 73

26 41

2P =i

28 B2

23 2

30 51

31 7

' 32 6

33 20

34 45

35 63

38 44

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

125¢ce lo.
250ce tio,
500¢cc o,

7 Lap Race foir Production

5ol

499
500
125
370
125
245
250
250
125
497

32 Colin Ropexr
25 DBruce Stevenson
1 Vernon Glashier

Honda

fdagon ifionda
Honda

Bisto Horini
ronaa

donda

Suzuki
Suzuki
Honde

P&l fawasaki

B
Y]
w0 W
-
N3 W

Solos 176ce-250ce

RACE 4
1 8
2 40
3 24
. B
5 4
& e
[
8 33
9 .82

10 20

189

Terry Rymer 247 uationwide Yamaha €.26.C
Zan larseilles 247 Redline Yamnana G 28037
CGary Rance 250 Yamaha 9.486.0
Gary Joynes 250 Yamana 9.51.0
tiatthew ivans 247 Yeaha 9.51.3
Chrig Uabbs 247 buzuki S.51.5
Perry Goldstein 250 Streetfinders Yam,9.53.0
mark Curtis 250 Yamana S.54.8
Milke Yuill 247 Yamaha 8.57.6
Chris Spicer 247 Yamaha 9.58.7
Iiike Barry 247 AEF Suzuki
intony ilorman 247 Yamaha
Peter Branton 250 Yamaha
Hartin Agombar 250 Yamaha
Robert Pope 247 Yamaha
Dexter LRyre 247 Yanzha
John Roach 247 Lpecdshop Yamzha
dlan [lilton 247 Yaumaha
Andirew Sanderson 247 Yamaha
Siephen Yuill 247 Yamana
David Cator 250 Yamaha
David Lamberth 247 Yamaha
Hark Sykes 250 Yamaha
Peter Gittins 250 Yamaha
Bob Clarke 250 Yamaha
Malcolm Richards 247 Yamaha
iiigel Finn 247 Yameha
hwartin Ireland 249 Yamaha
Terry Casey 250 Yamaha
Peter Bartlett 247 Yauaha
Andrew Bryan 247 Yainaha
Richard [iall 247 Yamaha
Kevin Howe 250 Yamalia
Chris Chilton 248 Yamaha
Darven Vilfort 247 Yamaha
Michael Gregory 247 Yamaha

No, 22 Terry Rymer 1.19.5
7 Lap Race for Solos 128cc-250cc & 251lcc~-350cc
Steve Tabrett 347 Yamaha $.00.3
Paul Gane 350 Yamana €.04.8
Ancdy Collingwood 349 Yemaha 9.10.7
Trevor layhew 247 Tladdon Rotax 9:16.5
Roger Gregson 245 Yamaha 8.1850
Charlie Antoni 250 Yamaha $:18.3
Steve Coker 250 Zxactweld Yamaha 9.13.%5
John Burbidge 347 Yainaha 8.27.06
Robere Innes 350 Yamaha 2.28.6
Joihn vaffey 24S Yaniaha 9326
Tony Panneti 347 Yamahe

G Laps

S2.25 m.p.h.
U6.50 w.p.h.
87.24 'm.0.h.

55.23 10
4,87 9
82.44 3
7
5
4
3
2
45
O Laps

£6.80 m.p.h.

50

10
)

L

o

(N

250 350

89.43
86,87
06.82 10
GO . 57 2]

&

7

()

s 37



= Ao
RACE 4 (contd.)

-

22, 35 Julian Hodgkinson 245 Rotax 5
18 i fan Penfcld 250 Yamaha : 4
14 G Geoff Peace 348 Yamaha 4
L5 072 Barry Smith 247 Yameha 3

16 21 Tony Yarwicker 250 Yamaha P

17 20 liichael Heath 347 Yamaha 3

i3 54 iligel Busch 247 Yamaha 1

18 38 ligel :‘hitehorn 247 Yamaha G Laps

20 57 Phil Tuertle 250 Yamaha

RECORDED FASTEST LaP: 250cc lo. 12 Trevor Mayhew 1.16.8 82.85 m.p.h.

380cc  iio. 40 Paul Gane 1.14.1 93.15 m.p.h.

RACE & - 7 Lap Rece for Solos 35lcc-500cc & 50lcc-1300cc 506 1300
1 16 Ecdie Byers 497 Suzulki $.00.9 39,33 10
2 20 David Griffin 500 Suzuli 9.,01.3 $9.26 S
3 31 Ray Knight 1000 P& RNawasali 9.15.7 85.95 16
4 13 Lamcin Redd 1100 Kagperek 9.15.9 26.92 9
5 (5] llark Linscott 750 llarris Wawasaki S.16.2 3
6 12 Simon Sloan S00 fZeawasaki [T L 0 7
7 25 Bay Johnaton S03 Zawasaki 9.22.4 S
8 23 Jeff Donovan 808 Kawasaki 9.24,1 5
8 ik Vernon Gleshier 497 Hossack D.27.1 &

10 2 vlax Powell 750 Suzuki G.27.6 4

1 i L L Arnold Perry 500 Seeley Suzuki 7

32 = 43 Sancy Vollans 42S Yamzha (6]

13 42 liick Downes 1105 Herris Hawasaki <]

14 - 26 Charles Adair 1100 Yamana 2

B S Guy .iersh 750 Yamaha 1

15 g2 pavid Pickworth 109¢ Yamaha

17 79 John Davis 500 Yamaha B
§i by Colin liarper 2307 Peacocks Honda

10 30 Peter Conlay 093 P&il Kawasalki

20 z4 Paul Chandler 1000 Suzuki

21 15 Steven Dushell 500 Yamana 4

28 . 14 John Goff 500 Joy PPS 3

23 385 Paul Rogers 1100 Péil Hawasali

24 10 John Odell €90 Jlawasaki

257 93 Paul Goddarc 488 Buzuki 2

26 75 Brian Darwood 572 Honca

27 g1 Andrew Smith 492 Yamaha is

28 22 liartin Jones 500 Honada

i) 62 Gerald Smith 495 BEA 6 Laps

30 27 i/ill Rogers 497 bonca

RECORDED FASTLIST LAP: 500cc .lo. 20 pevid Uriifin 1TSEE.8 S3.51 m.D.l1.

iy 1300cc ido. 18 Eamonn Reid 1.16.9 82.74 m.p.h.

RACE 6 - Lap Race for Procduction Sclos 38lcc--1300cc 500 1300
1= 528 Jefi Donovan C0S fewasalki 9.11.7 87.55 10
2 7 Mark Plato 900 KRawasali S.12.1 67.51 g
3 26 Charles Adair 1100 Blitz Yamaha S.12.7 87.3% o
4 43 Gary Rance 500 Suzuli 9.13.2 87.32 10
B S Guy ilersh 780 iiyers Yamaha 9.138.2 7
6 ' 27 Lloya Roscmurgey 805 Hawusalki $.19.5 6]
e 75 Joiin Davis 500 Yaalhia )

3] 2 liaz: Powell 750 Buzulki 5
S i2 Simon Sloan 900 Hawasaki 4

10 s Mark Lbbage 485 Yamaha 8

11 41 Sandy Veollans 498 Yamaha 7

12 47 Eric Stocker 592 Hawasaki o)

33 14 John liciiicoll 800 Kawasalki 3

A 1D Steven Bushell 500 Yamaha 5

15 3 Paul Goddara 489S Suzuki 4

16 o1 Andrew Smith 492 Yamana 3
17 2 Thouas "falker-iiunro 750 Suzmuki 2
18 8 lark Uatericge 553 Kawasaki 2

oo/



RACE 6
18 21
20 17
21 32
22 30

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: .lo. 76

(contd.)

Roger Freeman
David iloss
Ancrew ilorrison
Robert Fovler

RACE 7
ik 22
2 20
3 32
4 70
53 2
@ 17
7 18
& 1e
9 27

10 10

2 it 45

12 16

13 20

14 44

15 6

15 )

17 1

18 15

TSE Ldd

RECORDID FASTEST LAP:

553
908
1100
1100

Mark Plato

KRawasaki
sawasaiki
Suzuki
Suzuiki

7 Lap Race for Production Scolos 251cc-350cce

Terry Rymer
Ricky liciiillan
Robert Innes
vl.ke Yuill
Bernaird Crick
Stephen liooc
liyatt Granados
viark Ebbage
Tan Cobby
liicky Davidson
ificlhizel Innes
liic Lang

Ian Perry

John Crowe
Chris Townsend
Dominiec EScott
Rlussell Barnes
Stewart Chapman
Danny Eady

RACE &
1 80
g a2y
3 40
4 15
5 24
6 28
7 26
gays
gl 82

10 6

T S

39 59

13 43

14 11

15 93

16 1 .3

17 = <10

184, a4

19 38

20 73

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: lo.

350
350
35C
347
347
350
350
347
350
350
350
347
347
350
347
350
350
347

880

Garozzo Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamzaia
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamana

ilyers Yamana
Yamane
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yemaha
Yamzha
Yamaha

io. 22 Terry Rymer

7 Lap Race for Solos 125ce-1300cce

(Round 20 of Champion of Snetterton)

Bob iloadcs
David Griffin
Paul CGane
fdcie Byers

Andy Collingwood

Ricky ilcilillen
Charles Adair
Charlie fAntoni
Ray énight
iMark Linscott
John Burbidge
Robert Innes
llichael Innes
Colin iarper
Paul Goddarc
Dominic Scott
Johin Ocell
Russell DBarnes
Higel Vhitehorn
Boib Clarke

RACE 9

il

PCcoyaubdomMm

[y

21
34
30
42
29

S
72
47
36
32
37

500
500
350
47
349
350
1100
250
1000
750
347
350
350
937
500
550
S3578]
350
247
250

80 Bob .loades

Suzuki
Suzuki
Yeamaha
Suzuli
Yamaha
Yzunana
Yamaha
Yamahea
Honca
Kawasaki
Yaiaha
Yanaha
Yainana
iionda
Suzuici
Yomeaha
aawasaki
Yamana
Yauaha
Yamaha

7 Lap Race for Production Solos 17Gce-250ce

Gary Joynes
Perry Goldstein
iMatthew Lvans
liartin aAgomoar
Chris Dabbs
llark Curtis
Barry Smith
Chris Spicer
John Dominett
tark Gardner
Peter Branton

250
250
247
250
247
250
247
247
247
247
250

Yamaohia
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamahsa
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yanana
Ya.iaha
Yamand
Yamaha
Yamaha

1.16.2
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6 Laps

90.55 m.p.h.

89.45 10
37.26 S
86.23 &
7
5
5
4
8
2
1
5 Laps

91.16 I’Gilpol.lo

$1.19 15
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RACE S (contd.)

12 1 liike Barry 247 Suzuki

13 24 Antony i:orman 247 Yamaha

14 3% Andrew Sancderson 247 Yamaha

iH58) 12 John Laker 250 Yamaha

16 40 David Cator 250 Yamaha

17 54 Migel Busch 247 Yamaha

18 1¢ Alan iiilton 247 Yamaha

1e. 53 John Chaipion 250 Yameha

20 31 Jon ilooire 247 Yamaha

21 i4 David Sadler 250 Yamaha

22 60 Cairl Uebb 247 Yamaha

23 75 Rcbert Pope 247 Yamaha

24 41 lialcolm Richards 247 Yamaha

25 10 Colin Ferns 250 Yamzha

26 2 Ancy Buckingham 247 Yamaha

g R itigel Finn 247 Yamana

26 55 Paul ..oss 247 suzuki

28 45 Chris Chilton 248 Yamana G Laps
30 111 liichael :liddleton 250 Yameha ‘

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: llo. 21 CGary Joynes 1.21.4 84.78 m.p.h.

RACE 10 - 7 Lap Race for Solos 126cc~1300ce
(For iion-awarc winners at a Bemsece ueetiqgl

i} 44 Joan Crowe 350 Yamana 9.44.5 82.606
2 24 Paul Chandler 1600 Suzuiki 9.51.6 81.66
3 38 Tony Pannett 247 Yanaha 9:.52.5 &l .52
4 10 John Ocdell 598 {{awasaki $.53.1
5 20 Ian Perry 317 Yamaha 10.03.5
6 30 tligel 'hitehorn 247 Yamaha 10.0G6.8
7 76 Paul Streets 250 Rotax 10.086.4
B8 11 Paul Sheridan 347 Yamaha
b} 75 Brian Darwood 572 iionda
10 23 Thomas ‘alker-ilunro 750 Suzuici
13 1 Russell Barnes 350 Yamaha
12 28 llichael Heath 347 Yamaha
13 (5] Richard Hall 247 Yamaha
14 8 vark Vateriage 553 Kawasaki
5 74 Kevin deville 247 Yamahe
16 32 Andrew liorrison 1100 Suzulki
5 i 41 lialcolm Richards 247 Yumnaha
18 7 Andrew Bryan 247 Yamaha
19 i Vavid doss 900 Kawasski
20 62 David Austin 247 Yamana
21 51 Peter Bartlett 250 Yamaha
22, ab Stewart Chapman 347 Yanaha
5| 2 Terry Casey 250 Yamana
24 141 Danny EZady 350 Yamaha G Laps
25 12 Peter Gill 3%9¢ Yanmana
RECCRDED FASTEST LAP: lio. 44 John Crowe 21,3 84,68 m.p.h.
RACE 11 - 7 Lap Race for Solos 8lcc-125cc; Sgle Cyl. 2-Strokes
175¢cc-250cc; 4-~-5trokes 176cc-500ce
1 28 Bruce Stevenson 250 Cotton G357 £3.64
ok Chris iiopes 250 Yameha 8.42.0
ST Colin Cerey 456 Ducati 9.51.3 81.71
4. 12 Ancy Angus 250 Yamaha 9.59.7
5 19 Baririe Irons 124 iionda 10.01.9 73.00
6 31 Steven lWhnapshott 125 Honda 10.,02.4
7 14 John Goff 500 Joy PPS 10.03.4
g 25 Graham Lawlor 498 hionda 10.04.2
9 358 David Bowman 125 Yamaha 10.05.9
10 = 83 Colin Roper 125 Honca 10.05.4
11 23 Chris licGovern 500 Honda
12 25 Danny Dunstan 249 HCS
13 22 iartin Jones 500 Honca

.0/



RACE 11 (contd.)

14 4 Angus Stevenson 244 Rotax

15 15 Russell Lee 250 Yazmaha

16 S Dennis Appleby 123 Yamaha

1727 11ill Rogers 487 iionda

18 2 Jaimes Palfreman 250 Yamaha

19 42 Richmond Smith 500 Honda

20 20 Steven Clements 125 Honda

21 35 Pat Phillips 370 lioto liorini

22 6 Kevin Bowman 125 Honda

23 3 llick Pease 2438 llonda

24 13 Anthony Chandler 250 Suzuki

25 30 Ivan Cook 125 Honda

235 26 liartyn Tyrrell 457 Kawasaki

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: 125cc lo. 19 Barrie Irons 1.2

250cc rlo. 28 Bruce Stevenson Tl
500cc Ho. 1 Vernon Glashier 1.2

RACE 12 -~ 7 Lap Race for Procduction Solos 176cc-250cce

1 22 Terry Rymer 247 Yamaha 5.26
2 GG Zan liarsilles 247 Yamaha 9.30
3 21 Gary Joynes 250 Yamana 9.43
4 68 Gary Rance 250 Yamalia .51
5, 29 Chris Dabus 247 Suzuki 9.53
6 30 Matthew Evans 247 Yamaha 5.53
7 70 vike Yuill 247 Yamaha 9,55
6] 1 iike Barry 247 Buzuki 9.55
S 12 John Laker 250 Yamaha 9.55

16 58 John Champion 250 Yamaha 8.59

1 36 John Dommett 247 Yamaha

12 12 Alan nilton 247 Yamaha

13 60 Carl liebb 247 Yamana

14 16 David Deighton 50 Yaingha

15 51 Peter Bartlett 247 Yamaha

16 49 Peter Gittins 250 Yamaha

17 6 Richard Hall 247 Yamaha

18 48 lfark Sykes 250 Yamaha

19 &7 Davic Lambeirth 247 Yamaha

20 7 Andrew Bryan 247 Yamaha

21 52 David &ustin 247 Yamaha

22 45 Chris Chilton 243 Yanaha

23 53 Darren Viilfort 247 Yamaha

24 AT llichael liicddleton 250 Yamahco

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

ilo. 22

RACE 13
1 40
2 24
3 38
4 15
5 19
6 4
75 012
g &5
g 32

10 20

i1 38

12 6

18 ' 51

14 3

LE N2

16 38

17, 18

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

7 Lap Race foi Solos 1206cc--250ce &

Terry Rymer

251 ce-350ce

Paul Gane

Andy Collingwood
John Burbidge
Steve Coker
Trevor ilayhew
Roger Gregson
Charlie Antoni
Julian Hodgkinson
Robert innes
John Dafiey

Tony Pannett
Geoff Peace
Clive Dawson
Dominic Scott
Tony liarwicker
iiigel Vhitehorn
Anthony Chandler

250cc 110,

350ce ilo.

350
349
347
250
247
249
250
249
350
249
347
345
350
350
250
247
250

15

40

Yamana $.00
Yamaha 9.13
Yaincka 9.14
Yamaha 9.14
totax 9.18
Yamaha €.19
Yamaha 9.19
Hotax .28
Yamaha )G
Yamaha 5.44
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yainaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuitd

steve Coker 117
Paul Gene 1.15
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6 Laps

82.25 m.p.h.
B5.48 in. 2.0,
U5.863 m.p.h.

05,35
84.72
82.85

¢ Laps

67.48 m.p.Jh,
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RACE 14
L. 80
2 31
81 18
a 26
5 79
B
7 13
8 15
o 93

10 30

11 o1

12 a2

13 35

RECORDED FASTEST LAP:

S r =
7 Lap Race for Solos 35lcc-500cc & 501cc--1300cc

Bob :loades
Ray Knight
Mark Linscott
Charles Acair
John Davis
iiaxx Powell
Colin ilarper
Steven Bushell
Paul Goddard
Peter Conlay
Andrew Smith
Cerald Smith
Paul Rogers

lo. 80

RACE 15
1. BB
ek L
g i
4 34
S
G 42
7 58
a8 8
Sir 37

107 75

Ll 39

T2 60

13 41

14 74

5. 71

16 73

17 20

16 3

1€ 64

20, 55

2588 67

22 8

23 57

24 45

500
1000
750
1100
500
750
c87
500
4599
996
492
499
1100

Suzuici
ilonda
KLawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
suzulkli
Honda
Yamana
Suzulki
Kawasaki
Yaiaiia
BSA
Kawasaki

Bob loades

7 Lap Race for Production Solos 176cc~-250cc

Zan lilarseilles
Gary Joynes
iiike Barry
Perry CGoldstein
Joinn Laker
tiartin Agombar
Join Champion
llark Curtis
Petcer Branvon
Robert Pope
Ancdrew Sanderson
Stepihen Yuill
lalcolii Richards
Kevin leville
lligel Finn

Bob Clarke
Xevin Howe

Ancdy Luckinghaim
Alan Brierley
Paul lLioss

Davicd Lamverth
David Deighton
Phiil Turtle
Chris Chilton

RECORDED FASTEST LAP: ilo. GG

RACE 10
1 75
2 43
3 <
4 7
5 28
(g 312
Zon {7
g 27
g 26

10 14

11 41

L2 1s

13- 47

14 315

356

16091

L7 23

i8¢ 30

19 G

204 21

RECORDED FASTEST LaP: . llo.

7 Lap Race for Procuction Solos 351ce~-1300¢ce

247
250
247
250
250
250
250
250
250
247
247
247
247
247
247
250
250
247
250
247
247
250
250
243

Yamasa
Yamana
Suzuki
Yamalia
Yamaha
Yanaha
Yamana
Yamaha
Yamana
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaina
Vamaha
Yamneha
Yaimaha
Yamaha
Yamaia
Yamaha
Yameha
puzulci
Yamahe
Yamaha
Yamalia
Yamaha

Zan llarseilles

liark Plato

Gary Rance

iiax Powell

John vevis

JeiT Donovan
Simon Sloan

Guy ilersh

Lloyd Rosenurgey
Charles Acair
John ilciiicoll
Sancy Veollans
tiark Ebbage

Eric Gtocker
Steven Bushell
Paul Godaarc
Andrew Smith
Thomag
Robert Fowler
liark Jateridge
Roger Freeman

Yo,

“Talker-tiuniro

78

2

<00
500
750
500
805
900
750
S08
1100
€00
489
489
592
500
489
492
750
1100
553
553

Haweasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaiia
cavasaiki
savasaili
¥amaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Wawesaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Jawvasaki
Yamahe
Suzuki
Tamaia
Suzulki
suzulcl
Lawasaki
nawasalki

kiarik Plato )
ilax Powell )

@
C oW
G
O O G

w

1.12.8

$.29.0
9,43.5
£.43.6
$.47.6
8.55.3
$.55.6
£.55.5
10.00.0
10.12.6
10 e e e
1.19.6
£.06.0
€.03.2
$.06.7
$.10.2
89.12.6
9,13,1
8.17.1
9.21.0
9.21.3
$.35.0
$,36.0
93640
1.16.1

90.72
&U.32
Bu.15

6 Laps

94.79 m.p.0.

N Q@
58

Cu €
NN B
c

(o

6 Laps
€6.45 m.p.n.

SGL. 40
8ad.44
Ud. 30

SU.88 m,p.h.
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RACE 17 = 7 Lap Race for Ppoduction Solos 25lcc-350cc

qoe P2 Teriy Rymer 350 Yamaha 8.56.8 85,47
2 23 Ricky licliillan 347 Yamaha $.03.2 G0. 83
3 32 Robert innes 350 Yamaha 9.12.9 86.30
4 27 ian Ccbby 350 Yamaha ©.20,.1
5 16 tlic Lang 347 liyers Yamsha ©.31.5
& 45 Hichael Innes 350 Yamaha $e33:8
Vi 10 llichael Davidson 350 Yauaha 9.34.4
5] 2 Bernard Crick 347 Yanaha S.24.8
g 138 ilark Collins 347 Yauaha 9 35.1
LGS Uyatt Cranados 350 Yamaha 8.35.0
11 70 tiike VYuill 347 Yauana 9.36.0
12 20 Zan Perry 347 Yamana
L 6} Chris Townsend 347 Yamaha
14 Tk Peul Sheridan 347 Yamaha
1453 1 Russell Barnes 350 Yamaha
16141 Danny Eady 350 Yamaha S Laps
RECORDED FASTEST LAW: Mo. 22 Terry Rymer 1 s s 91,16 n.o.he.
GACE 18 - 7 Lap Race for Solos 170cc-1300cc
i 6 Mark Linscoti 750 Kawasalil 9.14.5 37.14
2 26 Charlcs Adeair 1100 Yanaha £.16.0 U6.US
3 27 Lloyc Rosenurgey 2035 Hawasali 9.16.3 05.26
4 2 Bernarc Crick 347 Yamaha C29.4
5 45 hichasl Imies 350 Yameha $.31.0
(6} 14 Joan iuicivicoll 900 ifavasaki ©.44.5
7 29 Tony Pannett 347 fanaha $.45.0
8 76 Paul Stireets 250 Rotax 9.53.3
9 10 John QOcdell 6986 Kawasaki 5357
10 ol fndrew Siith 492 Yamana §.54.7
B?CORDED FASTEST LiaP: ido. 6 HMark Linscott 3 bt B ST 90.21 m.n.h.
RACE 19 - 7 Lep Race for Production Solos 176cc-250cc & 281ce--350cc
‘L 25 Ricky licliillan 350 Yamaha H.05.4 0&.57
2 32 Robert innes 350 Yamena S.18.7 06.7S
3 45 liichael innes 350 Yamahe Du1.8:5 &5.50
4 2 Bernard Crick 347 Yamaha (o Py bt
. 10 Iichael Davidson 350 Yamaha S
G 27 Tan Cobby 350 Yamaha ©.27.3
AR RO llark Collins 347 Yamaha F.28.5
(SH- T hks] \yatt Granados 350 Yamala 9.29.4
9 GG Zzn larseilles 247 Yamaha 930,38
10, 16 Mic Lang 347 Yaiaha
il 20 lan Percy 347 Yamaha
12 37 Stepnen Tood 350 Yamana
13 19 llzrnk Ebbage 347 Yamahe
i4 30 ilatinew Zvans 247 Yaiaaha
15 44 Jolin Crowe 350 Yamaha
16 53 John Champion 250 Yamana
17 3 arl: Curtis 250 Yamahea
18 43 John Roach 247 Yamana
i¢ 40 Davic Cator 250 Yamaha
20 1 Russell Barnes 350 Yauaha
21 39 Andrew Sanderson 247 Yameha
22 69 Stephen Yuill 247 Yamahsa
23 6 Carl Vebb 247 Yamahea
2NN EE llack Sykes 250 Yairsha
25 57 Phil Turtle 250 Yamaha S5 Lapu
26 82 Davicd Austin 247 Yamaha
27 53 barren Yilfort 247 Yamaha
EEQQ&?ED FASTEST LAP: WNo. 28 Ricky iiciiillan A o et £0.55 n.p.h.
SPLCIAL CLUER AUARD
The "SPIRKE URIGHT TROPHYY «ss TERRY BY:ER ... Production 350cc Yamaha

+ 1.5% m.p.h.

(Race 17)




